
Telluride Science Research Center           Chemistry & Dynamics in Complex Environments     June 24-27, 2025

Tuesday
Morning
8:00   Opening  
 Remarks
8:15  Chris Fennell
9:15 Galen Craven  
10:15 Short Break
10:30 Carlos Baiz
11:30 Lunch Break

Afternoon
1:00 Amber Krummel
2:00 Stephen Bradforth
3:00 Short Break
3:15 Revati Kumar
4:15 Rigoberto 

Hernandez

Evening
6:30 Town Talk — Josh 
Schaidle, NREL
(Telluride Conference Center, 
Mountain Village, 580 Mountain 
Village Blvd)

Wednesday
Morning
Free

Afternoon
1:00 Thomas 

Kiefhaber
2:00 Andrés 

Montoya-Castillo
3:00 Short Break
3:15 Sarah King 
4:15 Nandini Ananth

Evening
5:30-7:00 All-Telluride 
Science Picnic
(Tent behind the Intermediate 
School, 721 W. Colorado Ave)

Thursday
Morning
Free

Afternoon
1:00 Nancy Levinger 
2:00 Marissa 

Weichman
3:00 Short Break
3:15 Jessica Anna
4:15 Ward Thompson

Evening
Banquet
(Place & Time TBA)

Friday
Morning
8:00 Jenée Cyran
9:00 Dan Gezelter
10:00 Short Break
10:15 Fang Liu
11:15 Chris Elles
12:15  End

The meeting will be held at the Telluride Science & Innovation Center (300 S. Townsend St.)                                 Logo courtesy of Emma Bradforth

Monday, June 23, 5:00-6:30 pm All-Telluride Science Meet and Greet/Badge Pickup (Alibi, 121 S. Fir St.)
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Participants

1. Ananth, Nandini (Cornell University); ananth@cornell.edu
2. Anna, Jessica (University of Pittsburgh); jmanna@pitt.edu 
3. Baiz, Carlos (University of Texas); cbaiz@cm.utexas.edu 
4. Bradforth, Stephen (University of Southern California); bradfort@usc.edu 

5. Craven, Galen (Los Alamos Natl. Lab.); gcraven@lanl.gov 
6. Cyran, Jenée (Boise State University); jeneecyran@boisestate.edu 

7. Elles, Christopher (University of Kansas); elles@ku.edu
8. Fennell, Chris (Oklahoma State University); 

christopher.fennell@okstate.edu 
9. Gezelter, Dan (University of Notre Dame); gezelter@nd.edu 

10. Hernandez, Rigoberto (Johns Hopkins); r.hernandez@jhu.edu 
11. Kiefhaber, Thomas (Martin-Luther-Universität Halle-Wittenberg); 
thomas.kiefhaber@biochemtech.uni-halle.de 
12. King, Sarah (University of Chicago); sbking@uchicago.edu 
13. Krummel, Amber (Colorado State University); 
amber.Krummel@colostate.edu 
14. Kumar, Revati (Louisiana State University); revatik@lsu.edu 

15. Levinger, Nancy (Colorado State University); 
nancy.Levinger@ColoState.edu 

16. Liu, Fang (Stanford University); fliu10@stanford.edu 
17. Montoya-Castillo, Andrés (University of Colorado); 

andres.MontoyaCastillo@colorado.edu 
18. Thompson, Ward (University of Kansas); wthompson@ku.edu

19. Weichman, Marissa (Princeton University); weichman@princeton.edu 

The meeting will be held at the Telluride Science & Innovation Center (300 S. Townsend St.)                                 Logo courtesy of Emma Bradforth
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